
Austrian and Jewish Public Holidays in 2023 

Österreichische und Jüdische Feiertage 2023 

 

On the following days the Embassy and consulate will be closed in 2023 
An folgenden Feiertagen sind Botschaft und Konsulat im Jahr 2023 geschlossen 

 

6 January, Friday - Epiphany/Hl. 3 Könige 

6 April, Thursday – Passover/Pessach 

7 April, Friday – Passover/Pessach 

10 April, Monday - Easter Monday/Ostermontag 

12 April, Wednesday – Passover/Pessach 

13 April, Thursday – Passover/Pessach 

26 April, Wednesday - Yom Hatzmaut 

1 May, Monday – National Holiday/Staatsfeiertag 

18 May, Thursday - Ascension Day/Christi Himmelfahrt 

26 May, Friday - Shavuot 

29 May, Monday - Whitmonday/Pfingstmontag 

8 June, Thursday - Corpus Christi/Fronleichnam 

15 August, Tuesday – Assumption of Mary/Maria Himmelfahrt 

25 September, Monday - Yom Kippur 

6 October, Friday - Simchat Torah 

26 October, Thursday - National Day/Nationalfeiertag 

1 November, Wednesday - All Saints Day/Allerheiligen 

8 December, Friday – Immaculate Conception/Maria Empfängnis 

25 December, Monday –Christmas Day/Christtag 

26 December, Tuesday –Boxing Day/Stefanitag 

 

 


